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Appendix

Cycling, Walking and safer Streets
Projects for Financial year 2005/6

Scheme Location

Faifley Road near Milldam
Road

Mill Road near Barns Street
Carrochan Road

Townend Road

Various roads

Beeches Road

Craigilee Road

Lansbury Street

A811 Balloch

Principal Routes

Various Residential Roads

Wards
Affected

8

1

19/20

13

All

10

10

19

20

All

All

Proposal

Puffin Crossing

Puffin Crossing

Pedestrian refuge

Junction nibbing

Disability access improvements
Traffic calming

Traffic calming

Traffic calming

Interactive speed warning sign
Gateway signage at 30mph speed

limit
Introduction of 20’s plenty initiative
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Cost

£30,000

£30,000
£5,000
£8,000
£20,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£8,000
£8,000

£20,000
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