<u>Appendix</u>

Cycling, Walking and safer Streets Projects for Financial year 2005/6

Scheme Location	Wards Affected	<u>Proposal</u>	Cost
Faifley Road near Milldam Road	8	Puffin Crossing	£30,000
Mill Road near Barns Street	1	Puffin Crossing	£30,000
Carrochan Road	19/20	Pedestrian refuge	£5,000
Townend Road	13	Junction nibbing	£8,000
Various roads	All	Disability access improvements	£20,000
Beeches Road	10	Traffic calming	£10,000
Craigilee Road	10	Traffic calming	£10,000
Lansbury Street	19	Traffic calming	£10,000
A811 Balloch	20	Interactive speed warning sign	£8,000
Principal Routes	All	Gateway signage at 30mph speed limit	£8,000
Various Residential Roads	All	Introduction of 20's plenty initiative	£20,000